Engineering College - Benjanpaduv, Mangalore

We are enclosing here with the detailed estimate for the extension to (second &

third floor) Academic block at Canara Engineering College - Benjanpaduv, Mangalore

The total estimated cost of the project Civil, Electrical and Plumbi

Rs.2,94,10,000 (Rupees Two crore ninety four lakhs ten thousand

GST. The details are enclosed herewith for your reference.

Kindly go thru the same

Thanking You,
Yours SincerelY,

MMC ll Floor,

"Emporium" Commercial Building,
Old Pumpwell Road,
Kankanady, Mangaluru - 575 002.
Ph.: 2439015, 2459015
m mconstruction 1 5ma n ga lore@ g ma i l.